918
730
766
150
973
890
978
923
1268
1263
1051
1291
1177
1018
792
41
1287
1128
1191
1290
1024

BSK COLLEGE , MAITHON , CLASS ROLL NO - CHEMISTRY HONOURS (2021-2024)

Application No. Student's Name
UG/2021-2024/103490 ABHISHEK GUPTA
UG/2021-2024/070013 AFREEN PARWEEN
UG/2021-2024/075561 ALTAF ANSARI
UG/2021-2024/020440 AMISH NAWAZ
UG/2021-2024/128924 AMISHA SHAW
UG/2021-2024/106363 ANKIT KUMAR TIWARI
UG/2021-2024/129448 AYUSH KUMAR SHAW
UG/2021-2024/112832 BABULAL SOREN
UG/2021-2024/354327 BARSHA BAURI
UG/2021-2024/350940 DEEPAK KUMAR
UG/2021-2024/144347 GOPAL NAYAR
UG/2021-2024/409748 HARSHITA KUMARI
UG/2021-2024/160310 KUNAL KUMAR BHOKTA
UG/2021-2024/137126 MD KHUSHNOOR KHAN
UG/2021-2024/067050 NAVISH KUMAR RAY
UG/2021-2024/015480 NITISH KUMAR BHARTI

UG/2021-2024/409091 PURUSHOTAM KUMAR MIS SHOBHA DEVI

UG/2021-2024/159488 RAHUL KUMAR MEHTA
UG/2021-2024/167739 RAUNAK PARVEEN
UG/2021-2024/409705 RIYA MONDAL
UG/2021-2024/137399 SHAAN KHATRI

Mother's Name

RADHIKA GUPTA  08/12/2002
RESHMA KHATOON 12/10/2002
SABINA KHATOON 03/03/2004
NOORI AFSHAN 04/04/1997
RUBY DEVI 18/03/2002
ANITA DEVI 15/01/2003
RUBY DEVI 07/07/2003
MUNNI SOREN 13/03/2002
ASHA BAURI 27/03/2004
POONAM DEVI 26/01/2002
MITHU NAYAR 20/12/2004
PUJA DEVI 18/02/2002
ASHA DEVI 02/06/2003
SHABNAM KHATOO 22/09/2001
RENU DEVI 12/04/2003
SARASWATI DEVI  02/02/2002

04/06/2003
KUNTI DEVI 14/05/2003
SHABANA PARVEEN 11/04/2004
CHINA MONDAL  08/06/2002
RANJU KHATRI 22/06/2003

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Honours
Honours
Honours
Honours
Honours
Honours
Honours
Honours
Honours
Honours
Honours
Honours
Honours
Honours
Honours
Honours
Honours
Honours
Honours
Honours
Honours

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry

Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Zoology
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Zoology
Mathematics
Physics
Zoology
Botany
Physics
Zoology
Mathematics

Date Of Birtt Gender Applied « Core/Subj Generic/Subj AECC

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

CLASS ROLL
BS210132001
BS210132002
BS210132003
BS210132004
BS210132005
BS210132006
BS210132007
BS210132008
BS210132009
BS210132010
BS210132011
BS210132012
BS210132013
BS210132014
BS210132015
BS210132016
BS210132017
BS210132018
BS210132019
BS210132020
BS210132021



